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imie i nazwisko
Dariusz Stankowski
Piotr Goryjowski
Patryk Kamykowski
tukasz Bachara
Tomasz Strzyz
Marcin Musiat
Anna Wszotek
Pawet Gryzto
Anoni Maj

Jacek Augustyn
Jakub Konieczny
Tofilski Grzegorz
Angelika Kapustka
Sebastain Ras
Pawet Jurek
Kopek Krzysztof
Piotr Pajak
Mateusz Stelamch
Piotr Szarek
Konarad Kapustka
Kajetan Cichy
Jakub Zak

Jacek Augustyn
Kajetan Cichy
Radostgw Gawet
Dawid Curyto
Szczepan Knapik
Kajetan Cichy
Piotr Noga

Konrad Tokarz
Kajetan Cichy
Wojciech Kuklinski
Kopek Krzysztof
Patryk Bulaga
Kajetan Cichy
Agnieszka Kulinska

Wiktoria Stankowska

Kajetan Cichy
Kajetan Cichy
Natalia Pajgk
Leon Szutaktewicz
Dominik Pajgk

Pistolet Dynamiczny

Cczas
6,73
6,92
7,7
8,69
9,02
5,25
10,65
6,6
11,98
7,65
8,11
13,92
14,77
5,01
6,43
6,49
6,73
7
7,42
7,47
9,78
5,86
6,13
11,2
7,13
8,23
8,36
23,54
8,94
9,58
9,96
15,86
6,49
6,97
13,12
15,15
16,41
11,56
13,06
8,87
14,08
9,09

procedura

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
15
10
15
15
15

15
15
15
10
20
20
15
15
15
20
20
25
20
25

suma
6,73
6,92
7,7
8,69
9,02
10,25
10,65
11,6
11,98
12,65
13,11
13,92
14,77
15,01
16,43
16,49
16,73
17
17,42
17,47
19,78
20,86
21,13
21,2
22,13
23,23
23,36
23,54
23,94
24,58
24,96
25,86
26,49
26,97
28,12
30,15
31,41
31,56
33,06
33,87
34,08
34,09



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Radostgw Markowski
Angelika Niedziela
Filip Tylmowski
Michat Szarek

Gabriel Gebala
Barbara Zuziak-Gawet
Matgorzata Gawet
Anna Gebala

4,73
19,8
20,09
27,44
9,15
20,38
33,6
41,64

30
15
15
10
30
25
30
30

34,73
34,8
35,09
37,44
39,15
45,38
63,6
71,64



